Bib
Individuals
1.

Name

Austin Fire Department
1081 Johnson, Jared
1079 Potvin, Larry
1075 Bryant, Jason

Irving Fire Department
1062 Estes, Richard
1068 Wolff, Justin
1074 Landry, Josh

Travis AFB Fire Department
1070 Torrence, Robyn
1072 Pease, Jordan
1024 Trafton, Sam

Layton City Fire Department
1022 Cravens, Minam
1013 Stout, Mitch
1019 Barlow, Nathan

Murray City Fire Department
1020 Conroy, Griffin
1006 Alharbi, Bader
1038 Shoemaker, Jeremy

Time

04:52.02
01:22.65
01:39.60
01:49.77
05:28.79
01:41.13
01:52.70
01:54.96
05:52.09
01:42.97
01:50.55
02:18.57
08:08.63
01:58.80
02:50.94
03:18.89
09:07.83
02:09.72
02:59.55
03:58.56

Department

Austin Fire Department
Austin Fire Department
Austin Fire Department

Irving Fire Department
Irving Fire Department
Irving Fire Department

Travis AFB Fire Department
Travis AFB Fire Department
Travis AFB Fire Department

Layton City Fire Department
Layton City Fire Department
Layton City Fire Department

Murray City Fire Department
Murray City Fire Department
Murray City Fire Department

Age

36
34
34

38
33
35

30
26
20

23
36
31

31
24
49



