Bib	Name	Time	Department	Age
Individua				
1.	Austin Fire Department	04:52.02		
	1081 Johnson, Jared	01:22.65	Austin Fire Department	36
	1079 Potvin, Larry	01:39.60	Austin Fire Department	34
	1075 Bryant, Jason	01:49.77	Austin Fire Department	34
2.	Irving Fire Department	05:28.79		
	1062 Estes, Richard	01:41.13	Irving Fire Department	38
	1068 Wolff, Justin	01:52.70	Irving Fire Department	33
	1074 Landry, Josh	01:54.96	Irving Fire Department	35
3.	Travis AFB Fire Department	05:52.09		
	1070 Torrence, Robyn	01:42.97	Travis AFB Fire Department	30
	1072 Pease, Jordan	01:50.55	Travis AFB Fire Department	26
	1024 Trafton, Sam	02:18.57	Travis AFB Fire Department	20
4.	Layton City Fire Department	08:08.63		
	1022 Cravens, Minam	01:58.80	Layton City Fire Department	23
	1013 Stout, Mitch	02:50.94	Layton City Fire Department	36
	1019 Barlow, Nathan	03:18.89	Layton City Fire Department	31
5.	Murray City Fire Department	09:07.83		
	1020 Conroy, Griffin	02:09.72	Murray City Fire Department	31
	1006 Alharbi, Bader	02:59.55	Murray City Fire Department	24
	1038 Shoemaker, Jeremy	03:58.56	Murray City Fire Department	49
	· •			